

1.1 moves to amend the amendment (H2888A2) to H.F. No. 2888
1.2 as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete "and"

1.4 Page 1, after line 9, insert:

1.5 "(3) the new mitigating factor numbered as clause (8) on page 70 of the report; and"

1.6 Page 1, line 10, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)"

1.7 Page 1, line 11, delete "and (2)" and insert "to (3)"